


START WITH A DRINK
( Jack Rabbit, Pinot Grigio /taly | 11.0% %

The Ned, Rosé N New Zealand, 13.0% "
Classic flavours of strawberries and cream Zesty with fresh apple

Flagstone Poetry, Merlot south Africa | 13.0%

Jack Rabbit, Prosecco N italy | 11.0%
Tones of blackberry and plum with a hint of mint

Fruity and light, with flavours of peach and apricot

See our drinks menu for our full range!

v STARTERS

Garlic & Herb Mushrooms Loaded Nachos ()
With nacho cheese sauce, red chillies, tomato

salsa & reduced-fat soured cream (471kcal)

Crispy Chicken Goujons
Served with smoky BBQ sauce (429kcal)

Served with smoky BBQ sauce (442kcal)

Salt & Pepper Calamari® ~ Tomato Soup O Add Chipotle beef chilli for 2.39 (+125kcal)
Served with spicy mayo (422kcal) Served with garlic & herb croutons (220kcal) Go Vegan, swap cheese for Violife slice \
Vegan option available, just ask W (199kcal) (527kcal)
MAINS QP
Mixed Grill +3.99 Beer-Battered Haddocks™ Chicken Katsu Curry
407* rump steak, two pork sausages, half a & Chips @ Chicken goujons topped with our signature
chicken breast, half a gammon steak. Served Battered in house and served with tartare curry sauce, served with white rice (635kcal)
with beer-battered onion rings?, grilled tomato, sauce and your choice of peas (1,126kcal) .
two fried eggs, peas &skin-on chips (1,473kcal) or mushy peas (1164kcal) With Thai Greden Curry ¥ ™~
Upgrade your 40z* steak to an 8oz* steak Add white bread and butter 0 99p it Sﬁc\’:ﬁitsz?f/aetg'vz ?thp\fﬁ?::’if:?gf‘ekig; ©0
258kcal '
foronly3.99 more (#160kcal) * cal Add a grilled chicken breast 2.49 (+155kcal)

t 3
o 8d°; ) R#;‘th’ ,gfg o) The Love Stack Burger
k'_ ay—aghg r't.'lf L B " eg,serk\a/ettwmd Two 1/4lb* steak burgers, Cheddar, lettuce, SIJES
s m_on(;:nilc?r?,r?nrlg; 2 gg;z (0'7’58ekecrz;\l)a ere gherkin, red onion and burger sauce. Served > =
with skin-on chips and coleslaw (1,241kcal) H. H
Swap chips & onion rings Skin-On Chips W 2.99 (277kcal)
for a fresh mixed salad (-340kcal) Margherita Pizza () Beer-Battered Onion Rings$
Smothered Chicken 12" margherita base, topped with tomato 3.29 (280kcal)
Topped with bacon, cheese & smoky BBQ sauce and mozzarella cheese (871kcal) Mixed Side Salad W 2.99 (s2kca)
sauce. Served with skin-on chips, coleslaw, I
garlic bread & a salad garnish (847kcal) M?It Your Heart Pepperoni Pizza Coleslaw () 1.79 (154kcal)
Upgrade to double-smothered chicken 12" margherita base, topped with tomato .
sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni Garlic Bread () 3.49 (350kcal)

3.49 (+312kcal)
Add cheese () 99p (+196kcal)

(1,001kcal)

Ice Cream Sundae with Cadbury® Caramel Apple Betty () Churros with KitKat® () +99p
Served warm with custard (371kcal) Warm churros coated in cinnamon sugar,

Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles () r
Cadbury® Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles, or vanilla ice cream (362kcal) served with strawberries, KitKat® pieces for

dunking and your choice of chocolate

chocolate & caramel sauces &a .
Spiced Apple & Blackberry (574kcal) or caramel sauce (576kcal)
chocolate flake (509kcal) Crumble 0
Triple Chocolate Brownie () Served with either custard (429kcal)
Served warm with vanilla ice cream or vanilla ice cream (419kcal)
and chocolate sauce (620kcal) Vegan option available, just ask W/
(439kcal) @

o
bedrinkaware.co.uk aduits need around 2,000kcal a day.
Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food that we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more information about our dishes. Menu descriptions may
not list every individual ingredient, please ask for more information. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your
visit and ask your server when you arrive. {J Suitable for vegetarians. W Suitable for vegans. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies.
*Approximate weight uncooked. §May contain traces of alcohol. **May contain small bones or shell. ¥May contain rings & tentacles. ¥May contain fruit stones. Fish, meat and poultry dishes may contain bones. The calories provided

are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however
3 Seafood with this mark comes from

an MSC certified sustainable fishery
www.msc.org. MSC-C-55716

some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. For full terms and conditions, please =
see main Food or Drinks Menu. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise  [RI3HICT y
stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. o

Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. For full terms and conditions, please see main Food or Drinks Menu.

We've teamed up with Pennies, the digital charity box, to help support our partner GOSH Charity. @
i ¥

Just press ‘yes’ when you pay by card to donate 25p
Every penny you give goes to charity: 95% to Great Ormond Street Hospital Children’s Charity (registered charity no. 1160024)

[
L]
Pennles [} and 5% to Pennies (registered charity no. 1122489).

GREAT ORMOMND STREET
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